
R SKYPARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.1
R SKYPARK NORTH 0.1 0.2
L RED HILL 2.9 3.1
L MESA 0.3 3.4
R IRVINE AVE 3.4 6.8
R CLIFF/ RIVERSIDE 0.5 7.3
C Pitstop: C'est Si Bon 7.3
R RIVERSIDE 0.1 7.4
L PCH 1.4 8.8
L BAYSIDE 0.2 9.0
R BIKE TRAIL 0.7 9.7
L BACK BAY 3.2 12.9
L EASTBLUFF 2.8 15.7
L CULVER 6.6 22.3
L PORTOLA 1.1 23.4
R JAMBOREE 3.8 27.2
L SANTIAGO CYN/ VILLA PARK 4.5 31.7

R
WANDA/ SANTIAGO CYN/ 

SANTA ANA
4.8 36.5

R AVIENDA MARGARITA 0.1 36.6
L Pitstop: Bagel Me 36.6
R AVIENDA MARGARITA 0.1 36.7
R SANTA ANA CYN 3.4 40.1
L WIER CYN 0.7 40.8
R BIKE TRAIL (at La Palma) 0.1 40.9
R under WIER CYN 0.1 41.0
L onto bridge at IMPERIAL 2.6 43.6
R off bridge 1.7 45.3
L exit after LAKEVIEW 0.0 45.3
R LAKEVIEW 0.2 45.5
R RIVERDALE 1.2 46.7

R TUSTIN 0.1 46.8

R SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 0.0 46.8
L under TUSTIN 4.0 50.8

R
onto KATELLA (stay on 

sidewalk) 0.3
51.1

R off bridge 0.1 51.2
R under KATELLA 1.4 52.6
R exit after CHAPMAN 0.4 53.0
R CHAPMAN 0.1 53.1
R FLOWER 1.4 54.5
L ALMOND 0.2 54.7
L GLASSEL 0.1 54.8
R Pitstop: Starbucks 54.8
R CHAPMAN (at traffic circle) 0.5 55.3
R CAMBRIDGE 1.0 56.3
L FAIRHAVEN 1.4 57.7
R PROSPECT 0.9 58.6
L 17TH 0.4 59.0
R HOLT 0.8 59.8
L IRVINE BLVD 0.7 60.5
R RED HILL 4.6 65.1
L MACARTHUR 0.5 65.6
R THE SQUARE 0.0 65.6

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE            XL38

66 MILES                     HILLY


